
Deputy Nondiscrimination 
Coordinators Contact List 24-25 

 

School Deputy Nondiscrimination Coordinator (Role) Phone Email 

Bacon Joe Horky Principal 970‐488‐5301 Jhorky 

Bauder Stephen Boese Principal 970‐488‐4150 sboese 

Bamford Jill Barela Principal 970‐488‐8504 jibarela 

Beattie Cale Whicker Principal 970‐488‐4231 cwhicker 

Bennett Any Smythe Principal 970‐488‐4750 asmythe 

Bethke Ann Alfonso Principal 970‐488‐4303 aalfonso 

Blevins Joe Zappa Principal 970‐488‐4001 jzappa 

Boltz Josh Richey Principal 970‐472‐3711 jrichey 

Cache La Poudre Elementary Landus Boucher Principal 970‐744‐9872 lboucher 

Cache La Poudre Middle Matt Ellis Principal 970‐488‐7403 matte 

Centennial Stephanie Lock Principal 970-657-9258 slock 

Dunn Abby Himlie Principal 970‐488‐4828 ahimlie 

Early Childhood Greg Strutz Director for Early Learning 970‐488‐8605 gstrutz 

Eyestone Sara Mitchell Assistant Principal 970-488-8608 smitchell 
 

Fort Collins Kyle Tregoning Assistant Principal/Athletic Director 970-488-8001 ktregoni 

Fossil Ridge Dave Walck Assistant Principal/Athletic Director 970‐488‐6308 dwalck 

Harris Norma Huerta‐Kelley Principal 970‐567‐2307 nhuertak 

Irish Monica Ramos Carlson Assistant Principal 970-567-2327 mramoscarlson@ps
dschools.org 
 

Johnson Georgie Dawson Principal 970‐488‐5005 gdawson 

Kinard Lindsey Matkin Principal 970‐488‐5403 lmatkin 

Kruse Kirk Samples Principal 970‐488‐5625 ksamples 

Laurel Amanda Pawelski Assistant Principal/MTSS Coordinator 970‐488‐5930 apawelsk 

Lesher Don Kotnik  Principal 970‐472-3810 dkotnik 

Lincoln Ryan Thomson Principal 970‐488‐5701 rthomson 

Linton Kristin Stolte Principal 970‐692‐3171 kstolte  

Livermore/Red Feather/Stove Prairie Tom Schachet Principal 970‐488‐6553 tschache 

Lopez Cheryl Day Principal 97-488-8803 cday 

McGraw Matt Brinkman Assistant Principal 970‐488‐8387 mbrinkma 

O'Dea Alex Martin Principal 970‐488‐4453 alexm 

Olander Mark Strasberg Principal 970‐488‐8413 marks 

Polaris Starr Hill Principal 970‐488‐8260  shill 

Poudre Kevin Faw Assistant Principal 970‐488‐6202  kfaw 

Poudre Community Academy Lucas Riojas Co-Principal 970‐490‐3688 lriojas 

Poudre Global Academy              

Preston Bill Saint Assistant Principal 970‐488‐7302 wsaint 

Putnam Steve Apodaca Principal 970‐488‐7703 sapodaca 

Rice Melissa Duve Principal 970-488-8703 mduve 
 

Riffenburgh Melanie Mierzwa Principal 970‐488‐7935 mmierzwa 

Rocky Mountain Tyler Nickel Assistant Principal 970‐566‐0616 tylert 

Shepardson Wayne Thornes Principal 970‐488‐4528 wthornes 

Tavelli Christine Hendricks Principal 970‐488‐6728 chendric 

Timnath Elem Jody Drager Principal 970‐488‐6825 jdrager  

Timnath MHS Jesse Morrill Principal 970‐219‐6994 jmorrill  

Traut Alissa Kendall Principal 970‐488‐7501 akendall 

Webber Ashton Miller Assistant Principal/Dean of Students    970-488-     
7801 

ashotonm 

Wellington MHS Marc Buffington Assistant Principal/Activities Director 970‐732-9196 marcb 

Werner Hayden Camp Principal 970‐488‐5553 hcamp 

Zach Angel Herrick Principal 970‐556-4996 angelh 
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